
2021 NB Professional Diabetes Conference Representative Contact Information 
 

 
Company  Representative/ E-Mail 

Abbott Diabetes 
 

Andrea Murray - andrea.murray@abbott.com  
Darren Smith - Darren.smith@abbott.com 
Frank Forsythe – frank.forsythe@abbott.com  
 

Abbott Nutrition Caroline Didier - Caroline.didier@abbott.com  
 

Astra Zeneca Chris Daigle - chris.daigle@astrazeneca.com 
 

Becton Dickinson Maurice Leger - maurice_leger@bd.com  
 

Boehringer-Ingelheim Joel Mazerolle - Joel.mazerolle@boehringer-ingelheim.com  
Jean Francois Daigle - jean-francois.daigle@boehringer-ingelheim.com  
 

DEXCOM 
 

Daniel Hachey - daniel.hachey@dexcom.com 
Ben Lovett - Ben.lovett@dexcom.com 
 

Government of New 
Brunswick 

Joanne Leighton - joanne.leighton@gnb.ca   
Noortje Kunnen - Noortje.Kunnen@gnb.ca  
 

Insulet Omnipod Carole Ann Maloney - camaloney@insulet.ca    
Mylaine Lamothe - mlamothe@insulet.ca   
 

Janssen Stephanie Debodt - sdebodt@its.jnj.com  
 

Lifescan Mark McCready - MMCCREAD@lifescan.com    
Todd Nason - tnason@lifescan.com  
 

Lilly Diane Baxter - Baxter_diane_elizabeth@lilly.com 
(Baxter_diane_elizabeth@lilly.com)  
Jason Pellerin - pellerin_jason@lilly.com (pellerin_jason@lilly.com)      
 

Medtronic  
 

Roxanne O’Neill-Gionet - roxanne.oneill-gionet@medtronic.com    
Catrina Dunham - catrina.dunham@medtronic.com  
 

Novo Nordisk 
 

Marty Arseneault - mtya@novonordisk.com   
Wayne Gillis - wagi@novonordisk.com    
Steven Shears - sshe@novonordisk.com   
 

Sanofi Scott Morneault - scott.morneault@sanofi.com   
 

Tandem Diabetes 
Care 
 

Amath Kane - AKane@tandemdiabetes.com  
Dana Dignard - DDignard@tandemdiabetes.com  
Janice Knapp – JKnapp@tandemdiabetes.com   
Karyn Laporte - KLaporte@tandemdiabetes.com  
 

YPSO Medical Frank Howell – frank.howell@ypsomed.com  
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